

Cinterion Wireless Modules GmbH - Siemensdamm 50 - 13629 Berlin - Germany

	Name	Thorsten Liebig
	Department	Manager Approval
Federal Communication Commission 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21048		
	Phone	+49 30 31102-8241
	Fax	+49 30 31102-number
	E-Mail	Thorsten.liebig@cinterion.com

Your letter of Our reference Date 21 October 2011

Request for Single Modular Approval for QIPPH8-P

## To Whom It May Concern:

We, Cinterion Wireless Modules GmbH, hereby requests for single modular approval acc to FCC 47CFR 15.212

Brand/Trade/Manufacturer's name:	Cinterion Wireless Module PH8-P
Model name:	PH8-P
FCC certification number:	QIPPH8-P

Cinterion confirms that the product complies with the requirements acc to FCC 47CFR 15.212 identified below:

- 1. The modular transmitter has its own RF shielding.
- 2. The module has buffered modulation/data input(s) (if such inputs are provided) to ensure that the module will comply with the requirements set out in the applicable RSS standard under conditions of excessive data rates or over-modulation.
- 3. The module shall have its own power supply regulation on the module.
- 4. The modular transmitter complies with the antenna requirements of Section 15.203, 15.204(b) and 15.204(c).
- 5. The modular transmitter is tested in a stand-alone configuration.
- 6. The modular transmitter is labelled with its own FCC ID number
- 7. The modular transmitter is comply with any specific rules or operating requirements that ordinarily apply to a complete transmitter and the manufacturer provide adequate instructions along with the module to explain any such requirements
- 8. The modular transmitter complies with any applicable RF exposure requirements in its final configuration.

Thorsten Liebig (Manager Approval)

Registered office: Cinterion Wireless Modules GmbH St.-Martin-Straße 53 81669 München Germany Managing directors: Norbert Muhrer, Britta Hübner Commercial register, Reg. no.: Amtsgericht München, HRB 172715 WEEE-Reg.-Nr. DE 58893809